
LABEL NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DESC. SECTION
1 1410210 TOP COVER(ABS)  OUT CASE ASSY 
2 1410403 SIDE PANEL L  OUT CASE ASSY 
3 1410405 SIDE PANEL R  OUT CASE ASSY 
4 1415041 BACK PANEL  OUT CASE ASSY 
5 1410634 FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY  OUT CASE ASSY 
6 1410633 FRONT COVER DOWN ASSY  OUT CASE ASSY 
7 1410622 ASSY EVA COVER  OUT CASE ASSY 
0 1410634 FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
1 1410656 BUTTON FRAME  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
2 1410209 FRONT TOP COVER  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
3 1410457 3L S/W MAIN(6P,15A,250VAC)  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
4 1410657 FRONT DISPLAY  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
5 1410084 BRACKET PCB  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
6 1410191 BUSHING  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
6-1 1410010 SCREW(FH,M3,14, MFZN)  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
7 1410589 DISPLAY PCB ASSY  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
8 1410161 SPONGE FRONT TOP  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
9 1410160 SPONGE SIDE TOP  FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY 
1 1410633 FRONT COVER DOWN ASSY  FRONT LOWER COVER ASSY 
2 1410241 WATER GUIDE  FRONT LOWER COVER ASSY 
0 1415080 CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
1 1410100 CONTROL BOX  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
2 1415074 ASSY PCB  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
3 1410772 SCREW(PH,M3*6)  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
4 1410065 BUSHING  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
5 1415022 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
6 1410064 BUSHING  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
7 1410101 CONTROL BOX COVER  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
8 1410009 HAND SCREW  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
9 1410067 GROMMET BUSHING  CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY 
1 1415076 WATER IN OUT ASSY-PT  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
2 1410116 BRACKET ICE MAKING WATER  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
3 1410520 STRAIGHT ADAPTOR  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
4 1415003 SOCKET (3/8" PT) - Water In  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
5 1415002 SOCKET (3/4" PT) - Drain  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
6 1415117 SCREW  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
7 1410043 HOSE PUMP OUT  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
8 1410297 PIPE  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
9 1410002 BAND SPRING 23  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
10 1410044 ELBOW HOSE  WATER IN/OUT ASSY 
0 1415071 ASSY EVAPORATOR-H  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
1 1410538 EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY-H  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
2 1410348 EVAP FRAME L  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
3 1410349 EVAP FRAME R  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
4 1410347 EVA FRAME DOWN  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
5 1410673 EVAP FRAME TOP ASSY  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
6 1410026 FL CLIP(PC)  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
7 1410275 LEFT PIPE CAP  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
8 1410298 DISTRIBUDER PIPE  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
9 1410191 BUSHING  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
10 1410299 INNER DISTRIBUDER PIPE  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
11 1410276 RIGHT PIPE CAP  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
12 1410624 ASSY TOP SENSOR ICE  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
13 1410390 SENSOR MAGNET HOUSING  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
14 1410765 ASSY SENSOR MAGNET  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
15 1410684 ASSY WATER CURTAIN  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
16 1410725 WATER CURTAIN  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
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17 1410293 MOLDING MAGNET  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
18 1410009 HAND SCREW  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
19 1410609 ASSY BUDER  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
20 1410023 HEX NUT  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
21 1410776 NUT HEX  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
22 1410274 CAP SILICON  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
23 1410129 MAGNET SENSOR BRACKET  EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY 
1 1410075 WATER-THROUGH GUIDE WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
2 1410708 WATER-THROUGH WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
3 1410068 GROMMET BUSHING WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
4 1410146 PLUG WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
5 1410282 SUPPORT VESSEL-R WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
6 1410019 VESSEL NUT WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
7 1410014 STRAINER VESSEL BOLT WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
8 1410065 BUSHING WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
9 ASSY FRAME WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
10 1410141 PACKING NIPPLE WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
11 1410253 WATER BLOCK WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
12 1410528 PUMP MOTOR ASS'Y WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
12-1 1410449 PUMP MOTOR WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
12-2 1410401 PUMP MOTOR BRACKET WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
13 1410783 FLOAT ASSY WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
14 1410400 BRACKET FLOAT WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
15 1410519 EQUAL STRAIGHT(1/4", PI0408S) WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
16 1415008 WATER PUMP OUT HOSE WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
17 1410278 RIGHT PIPE CAP WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
18 1410048 PE TUBE(O.D 1/4") WATER-THROUGH ASSY 
1 1410361 EXPANSION VALVE  REFRIGERATION PART 
2 1415027 EXPANSION OUT PIPE  REFRIGERATION PART 
3 1415023 DISCHARGE PIPE TWO  REFRIGERATION PART 
4 1410627 ASSY HIGH PRESSURE S/W  REFRIGERATION PART 
5 1410718 STRAINER  REFRIGERATION PART 
6 1410678 CHARGE NIPPLE ASSY  REFRIGERATION PART 
7 1410373 SOLENOID V/V BODY  REFRIGERATION PART 
8 1410369 SOLENOID VALVE COIL  REFRIGERATION PART 
8' 1410374 SOLENOID VALVE PLUG  REFRIGERATION PART 
9 1410157 FOAM PE (EXPANSION)  REFRIGERATION PART 
10 1415026 HOT GAS PIPE  REFRIGERATION PART 
11 1415070 ASSY HEAT EXCHANGE PIPE  REFRIGERATION PART 
12 1415050 HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH  REFRIGERATION PART 
13 1410477 FILTER DRYER  REFRIGERATION PART 
14 1415077 ASSY CSR BOX  REFRIGERATION PART 
14-1 1415052 START-RELAY  REFRIGERATION PART 
14-2 1415101 START CAPACITOR  REFRIGERATION PART 
14-3 1415102 RUN-CAPACITOR  REFRIGERATION PART 
15 1410071 BRACKET CAPACITOR  REFRIGERATION PART 
1 1415073 CONDENSER ASSY  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
2 1415114 ASSY FAN MOTOR SUB  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
3 1415047 FAN MOTOR  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
4 1410186 FAN GRILL  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
5 1410187 FAN(Φ300,4LIP)  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
6 1415063 COMPRESSOR  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
7 1410747 OLP (T0873/C9)  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
8 1415009 BRACKET ELBHPS  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
9 1415056 ELB(Earth Leakage Breaker)  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
10 1410029 CABLE GLAND  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 
11 1415109 ASSY POWER CORD  REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY 



NO ITEMS

[ OUT CASE ASSY ] 1 TOP COVER(ABS)

2 SIDE PANEL L

3 SIDE PANEL R

4 BACK PANEL

5 FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY

6 FRONT COVER DOWN ASSY

7 ASSY EVA COVER
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NO ITEMS

[ FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY ] 0 FRONT UPPER COVER ASSY

1 BUTTON FRAME

2 FRONT TOP COVER

3 3L S/W MAIN(6P,15A,250VAC)

4 FRONT DISPLAY

5 BRACKET PCB

6 BUSHING

6-1 SCREW(FH,M3,14, MFZN)

7 DISPLAY PCB ASSY

8 SPONGE FRONT TOP

9 SPONGE SIDE TOP
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0 

0 



NO ITEMS

[ FRONT LOWER COVER ASSY ] 1 FRONT COVER DOWN ASSY

2 WATER GUIDE
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① 

②



NO ITEMS

[ CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY ] 0 CONTROL BOX TOTAL ASSY

1 CONTROL BOX

2 ASSY PCB

3 SCREW(PH,M3*6)

4 BUSHING

5 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR

6 BUSHING

7 CONTROL BOX COVER

8 HAND SCREW

9 GROMMET BUSHING
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NO ITEMS

[ WATER IN/OUT ASSY ] 1 WATER IN OUT ASSY-PT

2 BRACKET ICE MAKING WATER

3 STRAIGHT ADAPTOR

4 SOCKET (3/8" PT) - Water In

5 SOCKET (3/4" PT) - Drain

6 SCREW

7 HOSE PUMP OUT

8 PIPE

9 BAND SPRING 23

10 ELBOW HOSE
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[ EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY ] NO ITEMS

0 ASSY EVAPORATOR-H

1 EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY-H

2 EVAP FRAME L

3 EVAP FRAME R

4 EVA FRAME DOWN

5 EVAP FRAME TOP ASSY

6 FL CLIP(PC)

7 LEFT PIPE CAP

8 DISTRIBUDER PIPE

9 BUSHING

10 INNER DISTRIBUDER PIPE

11 RIGHT PIPE CAP

12 ASSY TOP SENSOR ICE

13 SENSOR MAGNET HOUSING

14 ASSY SENSOR MAGNET

15 ASSY WATER CURTAIN

16 WATER CURTAIN

17 MOLDING MAGNET

18 HAND SCREW

19 ASSY BUDER

20 HEX NUT

21 NUT HEX

22 CAP SILICON

23 MAGNET SENSOR BRACKET
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NO ITEMS

[WATER-THROUGH ASSY ] 1 WATER-THROUGH GUIDE

2 WATER-THROUGH

3 GROMMET BUSHING

4 PLUG

5 SUPPORT VESSEL-R

6 VESSEL NUT

7 STRAINER VESSEL BOLT

8 BUSHING

9 ASSY FRAME

10 PACKING NIPPLE

11 WATER BLOCK

12 PUMP MOTOR ASS'Y

12-1 PUMP MOTOR

12-2 PUMP MOTOR BRACKET

13 FLOAT ASSY

14 BRACKET FLOAT

15 EQUAL STRAIGHT(1/4", PI0408S)

16 WATER PUMP OUT HOSE

17 RIGHT PIPE CAP

18 PE TUBE(O.D 1/4")
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NO ITEMS

[ REFRIGERATION PART ] 1 EXPANSION VALVE

2 EXPANSION OUT PIPE

3 DISCHARGE PIPE TWO

4 ASSY HIGH PRESSURE S/W

5 STRAINER

6 CHARGE NIPPLE ASSY

7 SOLENOID V/V BODY

8 SOLENOID VALVE COIL

8' SOLENOID VALVE PLUG

9 FOAM PE (EXPANSION)

10 HOT GAS PIPE

11 ASSY HEAT EXCHANGE PIPE

12 HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH

13 FILTER DRYER

14 ASSY CSR BOX

14-1 START-RELAY

14-2 START CAPACITOR

14-3 RUN-CAPACITOR

15 BRACKET CAPACITOR
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NO ITEMS

[ REFRIGERATION CIRCUIT ASSY ] 1 CONDENSER ASSY

2 ASSY FAN MOTOR SUB

3 FAN MOTOR

4 FAN GRILL

5 FAN(Φ300,4LIP)

6 COMPRESSOR

7 OLP (T0873/C9)

8 BRACKET ELBHPS

9 ELB(Earth Leakage Breaker)

10 CABLE GLAND

11 ASSY POWER CORD
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